
DIVEPOINT HUDHURAN FUSHI
PRICE LIST 2021 / ON-SPOT 

GUIDED DIVES Inclusive
Gross Price 

(per single dive)
BOAT TRIPS Inclusive Gross Price

01 - 05 Dives $68,00 1 Boat Trip (per dive spot) $16.00

06 - 11 Dives $64,00 6 Days Non Limit Boat** $232.00

12 - 20 Dives $59,00
Additional Day Non Limit 

Boat**
$37.00

21 - 30 Dives $57,00
Night Dive Trip 
(per dive spot)

$25.00

Guided Night Dive
Extra charge per dive, 

excl. torch 
+ $14.00 Full Day Trip $70.00

Specialty Dive 
(Non Certified Course)

Extra charge per dive + $27.00 Speedboat Trip $102.00

** Exclusive Night Dive Trip

NON-LIMIT DIVING Inclusive Gross Price RENTAL per dive per day per week

6 Consecutive Days $601.00 BCD / Jacket $9.00 $12.00

Additional Consecutive Day $105.00 Regulator $9.00 $12.00

6 Non-Consecutive Days $675.00 Dive Computer $9.00 $12.00

Additional Non-

Consecutive Day 
$116.00 Wet Suit $9.00 $12.00

Mask & Snorkel $6.00 $9.00

SERVICES/

PACKAGES
Gross Price Snorkel $4.00 $6.00

Private Guide for 1 Diver Extra charge per dive  + $39.00 Fins $6.00 $9.00

Private Guide for 2 Divers Extra charge per dive  + $53.00 Booties $6.00 $9.00

Nitrox For Certified Divers upon availability FREE Full Equipment $37.00 $52.00

Tank Service* per tank used  + $1.00 Scooter Rental (1 Dive) $62.00

Tank Service Night Dive* per tank used  + $2.00 Scooter Rental (2 Dives) $99.00

UW Torch $14.00 $39.00

Compass $4.00 $6.00 $25.00

SMB FREE FREE FREE
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Prices are in USD including 10% Service Charge and 12% GST

Valid from 1st January till 31st December 2021 

* Obligatory: Has to be paid on spot

A DIVISION OF 

Contact
Email: booking@divepoint-maldives.com
Website: www.divepoint-maldives.com 

Incl. Guided Dives 

(air & weights only)

Theory incl. Course Material 
+ Certification

Incl. Equipment

Pre-Booking available

Incl. Diving InsuranceIncl. Boat Trip by Dhoni



DIVEPOINT HUDHURAN FUSHI
PRICE LIST 2021 / ON-SPOT 

SSI DIVE COURSES Inclusive Gross Price
CERTIFICATION / COURSE 

MATERIAL
Gross Price

SSI Basic Diver $172.00 $95.00

SSI Scuba Diver $580.00 $108.00

SSI upgrade SD - OWD $506.00

SSI Open Water Diver $883.00 Gross Price

SSI Open Water Diver 

Referral (OWD dives 1-4 only)
$419.00 $49.00

SSI Advanced Adventurer 
(5 dives required)**

$339.00 $74.00

SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 
(Theory)

$203.00 $49.00

SSI Diver Stress & Rescue 
(3 dives required)**

$407.00 $74.00

SSI React Right 
(No dives required)

$285.00 $123.00

Refresh Training Dive $137.00 $745.00

SSI Scuba Skills Update $166.00 $37.00

SSI SPECIALTY COURSES Inclusive Gross Price

1 Specialty Certification 
(2 dives required)**

       $203.00

2 Specialty Cert. 
(3 dives required)**

          If 12 dives logged, 

SPD Cert. for free
$407.00

3 Specialty Cert. 
(4 dives required)** 

          Scooter rental for 

free during course
$610.00

4 Specialty Cert. 
(5 dives required)**  

          if 24 dives logged, 

AOWD Cert. for free
$813.00
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SSI Course Materials incl. Digital Kit 

Please note: Dive-Insurance will be compulsory for divers who do not possess 

their own insurance covering the diving.

Prices are in USD including 10% Service Charge and 12% GST

Valid from 1st January till 31st December 2021 

Private Photo & Short Video Service incl. CD 
(2 People)

Underwater Wedding

PHOTO & VIDEO shortcuts from our guiding 

instructor to your phone or SD card

** Excluding dive costs. Rental of full equipments costs half price.

SSI Certification

PHOTO & VIDEO

UW Camera rental 1 dive or half day snorkeling 

incl. CD 

UW Camera rental 2 dives / same day or fullday 

snorkeling incl. CD

Private Photo Service incl. CD (Per Person)

Private Photo & Short Video Service incl. CD 
(Per Person)

A DIVISION OF 

Contact
Email: booking@divepoint-maldives.com
Website: www.divepoint-maldives.com 

Incl. Guided Dives 
(air & weights only)

Theory incl. Course 
Material + Certification

Incl. Equipment

Pre-Booking available

Incl. Boat Trip by Dhoni Incl. Diving Insurance



Going out to sea in the evening just before the sun sets on a perfect day in the tropics is enchanting. After 
setting anchor close to the reef, get your fishing liner out and bait them up with the help of your guide who will 

teach you the basics of fishing with a simple line and a sharp hook. Enjoy stunning views of the setting sun until 
you make your catch. If you are lucky enough to catch a sizable catch, a meal featuring the fruits of your labor 

will be prepared by chef at the “Dhoni”.

DURATION 17:30HRS TO 20:30HRS

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 04 PERSONS

REGULAR PRICE 85 USD NETT PER PERSON 

Children aged 3-12 years will be charged 50%



Morning Fishing trip departing few minutes before sunrise to several different locations where 
fish are known to congregate. You can enjoy moment of sunrise over the horizon while do catch.

DURATION 05:30HRS TO 07:30HRS

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 02 PERSONS

REGULAR PRICE 75 USD NETT PER PERSON 

Children aged 3-12 years will be charged 50%



Big Game fishing in the beautiful Maldivian sea is quite an unforgettable experience. The catch 
varies depending on the time of the year however, most common catches are tuna, wahoo and 

barracuda.

DURATION 17:30HRS TO 20:30HRS

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 02 PERSONS

REGULAR PRICE
300 USD NETT PER PERSON PER HOUR
MINIMUM TWO HOURS REQUIRED TO  
COMMENCE TRIP

Children aged 3-12 years will be charged 50% | Temporarily suspended due to covid-19 pandemic



Imagine yourself cruising through an underwater garden filled with tropical fish. This is exactly 
what you will experience during your 45-minute dive. On board the submarine you will descend 

to a submerged reef 45 meters beneath the surface. The exterior lights of the submarine will 
enable you to see the different types of fish taking shelter inside the cave.

DURATION 45 MINS

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 10 PERSONS

REGULAR PRICE 150 USD NETT PER PERSON

Children aged 3-12 years will be charged 50% | Temporarily suspended due to covid-19 pandemic



Graceful in its charm Capital City of Maldives Male, with a population of nearly 150, 000 people. 
You Could witness special land marks & important sites guided by a Maldivian.

Children aged 3-12 years will be charged 50% | Temporarily suspended due to covid-19 pandemic

DURATION 13:30HRS TO 17:00HRS 

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 10 PERSONS

REGULAR PRICE 100 USD NETT PER PERSON



Indulge in traditional Maldivian lifestyle in “Huraa” & “Himmafushi” Feel the freshness of Maldives 
“Mangroves” enriched with colorful crabs & birds and visit the local shops for souvenirs. Visit the 

handicraft shops & explore the process of making handicrafts with recycled materials in “Huraa”.Enjoy 
the culinary experience on the beach followed up with snorkeling experience and relax on the “Bikini 
Beach” in “Himmafushi” Enjoy the whole Day with Maldivian hospitality & experience the Maldivian 

transportation method in a traditional “Dhoni”

Children aged 3-12 years will be charged 50% | Temporarily suspended due to covid-19 pandemic

DURATION 09:30HRS TO 16:00HRS 

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 10 PERSONS

REGULAR PRICE 150 USD NETT PER PERSON



Tour through our Banana Garden filling your mind with the knowledge of our Organic Farm. 
From the Passion Fruits, Pineapple and Chilis. Experience our ways of farming within the resort 

and please your taste buds with Organic cooking demonstration and quench your thirst with 
mojitos with freshly picked mint leaves from the Organic Farm.   

Your holiday will not be complete without this

DURATION 16:00HRS TO 17:30HRS

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 10 PERSONS

REGULAR PRICE 50 USD NETT PER PERSON

Children aged 3-12 years will be charged 50%



There is no better way than taking our sunset cruise to capture the magnificent vista 
of scarlet skies. A sunset cruise will give you the chance to enjoy the sunset in all 

natures glory without any man made interferences shadowing the amazing sight.

DURATION 18:00HRS TO 19:00HRS

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 15 PERSONS

OPERATIONAL DAYS SUNDAY, TUESDAY AND THURSDAY

Include in All Inclusive Package



Cruise alongside majestic dolphins as they leap into the mist-filled air. We are lucky 
enough to have large pod of spinner dolphins travel around the atoll. Watch dolphins 

play in their natural environment and delight in nature’s wonders up close.

DURATION 15:00HRS TO 17:00HRS

MINIMUM PARTICIPANTS 15 PERSONS

OPERATIONAL DAYS MONDAY, WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY

Include in All Inclusive Package



  
  

WATERSPORTS POINT MALDIVES 

HUDHURAN FUSHI PRICE LIST 2021 
ON-SPOT 
VALID FROM 1st JAN 2021 TILL 31st DEC 2021 

NET 

PRICE 
PRODUCT NAME DETAILS 

SNORKELLING 
Snorkelling Equipment Rental 

Snorkelling Equipment Rental 

Mask, Fins or Snorkel 

1 Day 

1 Week 

1 Day 

$10 

$50 

$7 

Mask, Fins or Snorkel 

Life Jacket 

1 Week 

1 Day 

$35 

$7 

Life Jacket 1 Week 

½ Hours 

2½ Hours 

4 Hours 

$35 

$50 

$35 

$45 

$20 

$30 

Snorkelling Lesson (Incl. Equipment 1 Day) 

Snorkelling Excursion (Regular Trip - Full Equipment) 

Snorkelling Excursion (Half Day Trip - Full Equipment) 

Snorkelling Excursion (Regular Trip - Kids & Passengers) 

Snorkelling Excursion (Half Day Trip - Kids & Passengers) 

PADDLE SPORTS 
Canoe Rent 

Canoe Rent 

Stand-Up Paddle Board Lesson 

Stand-Up Paddle Board Rent 

Stand-Up Paddle Board Rent 

1 Hour 

2 Hours 

1½ Hour 

1 Hour 

$25 

$40 

$50 

$25 

$40 2 Hours 

CATAMARAN SAILING 
Catamaran Excursion (Per Person) 

Catamaran Sunset Sailing (Per Person) 

Catamaran Excursion (Per Person) 

Catamaran Private Lesson 

Catamaran Short Course 

Catamaran Basic Course 

Catamaran 'Check Sail' 

1 Hour 

1½ Hour 

2 Hours 

1 Hour 

3 Hours 

5 Hours 

½ Hours 

1 Hours 

3 Hours 

5 Hours 

$30 

$50 

$50 

$80 

$200 

$320 

$30 

$50 

$130 

$200 

Catamaran Rental 

Catamaran Rental 

Catamaran Rental 

WINDSURFING 
Windsurf Private Lesson 

Windsurf Short Course 

Windsurf Basic Course 

Windsurf Equipment Rent 

Windsurf Equipment Rent 

Windsurf Equipment Rent 

Windsurf Equipment Rent 

1 Hours 

3 Hours 

5 Hours 

1 Hour 

3 Hours 

5 Hours 

10 Hours 

$50 

$130 

$190 

$30 

$70 

$110 

$200 

KITESURFING 
Kitesurf Private Lesson 

Kitesurf Extra Course 

Kitesurf Short Course 

Kitesurf Basic Course 

1 Hours 

1 Hours 

3 Hours 

5 Hour 

$95 

$75 

$220 

$410 

For Kite Rental Prices, Please ask at the Watersports Center 

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 12% GST. 

www.watersports-point.com - info@watersports-point.com 



  
 

WATERSPORTS POINT MALDIVES 

HUDHURAN FUSHI PRICE LIST 2021 
ON-SPOT 
VALID FROM 1st JAN 2021 TILL 31st DEC 2021 

NET 
PRODUCT NAME DETAILS 

PRICE 

MOTORIZED 
Jet Ski Rental 

Jet Ski Rental 

Jet Ski Excursion 

Jet Ski Excursion 

JetSki Excursion Sunset 

Waterski or Wakeboard Lesson 

Waterski or Wakeboard Ride 

Fly Board Lessons 

Fly Board Lessons 

Fly Board Rides 

10 Min. 

20 Min. 

30 Min. 

1 Hour 

$50 

$90 

$140 

$230 

$180 

$60 

40 Min. 

20 Min. 

10 Min. 

25 Min. 

50 Min. 

15 Min. 

30 Min. 

45 Min. 

10 Min. 

10 Min. 

5 Rides 

1 Hour 

2 Hours 

3 Hours 

2 Hours 

2 hours 

1 Hour 

1 Hour 

$40 

$140 

$270 

$75 

$140 

$210 

$35 

Fly Board Rides 

Fly Board Rides 

Single Tube Ride 

Double Tube Ride (price per person) 

Motorized Multi Pack (except Jet Ski) 

Private Speed Boat Hire 

Private Speed Boat Hire 

Private Speed Boat Hire 

Speed Boat Excursion Price Per Kids 

Speed Boat Excursion Price Per Person 

Glass Bottom Boat Price Per Kids 

Glass Bottom Boat Price Per Person 

$25 

$130 

$200 

$350 

$450 

$45 

$90 

$20 

$35 

PARASAILING 
Combine (Regular) Price Per Person 

Private 2 Person 

Private Sunset 2 Person 

15 Min. 

15 Min. 

15 Min. 

$105 

$280 

$305 

PACKAGES 
Couples Pack (Canoe Rent 2 hrs., Double Tube Ride, Catamaran Excursion) 

Family Pack (Snorkelling Excursion, Canoe Rent 2 hrs., Double Tube Ride) 

Kids Pack (Windsurf 3 hr. Basic Course, Stand-up Paddle Board Lesson, Tube Ride) 

2 Persons 

Per Person 

Per Person 

$140 

$75 

$170 

PHOTO & VIDEO 
UW Camera (half day) incl. CD 

UW Camera (full day) incl. CD 

Private Photo CD (watersports) 

Private Video DVD (private footage) 

$40 

$50 

$50 

$100 

APPERAL 
T-Shirt 

Tank Top 

$30 

$25 

BROKEN OR LOST ITEMS 
Mask Strap 

Mouth Piece 

Mask 

Snorkel 

Fins 

$10 

$10 

$50 

$23 

$60 

$60 Life Jacket 

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 12% GST. 

www.watersports-point.com - info@watersports-point.com 
A DIVISION OF 


